
Mike Moronczyk 
West Team: Sales Manager
Mike.Moronczyk@Dominos.com
(206) 384-9735

Joe Zaccaro
Mt. Plains Account Manager
Joseph.Zaccaro@Dominos.com
(720) 442-5738

Andrea Hougaard
Mid West Account Manager
Andrea.Hougaard@Dominos.com
(414) 551-0189

George Akroush
Northeast Account Manager
George.Akroush@Dominos.com
(734) 645-8260

Michael Sfreddo
West Account Manager
Michael.Sfreddo@Dominos.com
(714) 328-6217

Kathleen Bonsall
South Account Manager
Kathleen.Bonsall@Dominos.com
(956) 229-1740

Dorie Pullen
Mid Atlantic Account Manager
Dorie.Pullen@Dominos.com
(216) 832-8789

Nina Langenstein
Southeast Account Manager 
Nina.Langenstein@Dominos.com 
985-327-3346

Karen Ferrier
East Team: Sales Manager
Karen.Ferrier@Dominos.com
(443) 523-7876

Chelsea Bingham
Northwest Account Manager
Chelsea.Bingham@Dominos.com
(810) 206-5087


